Channel letter lighting systems
Visibly Better
 Tetra® LT
bkolarik
WEnsco - WHITE LETTERS
24V performance. Everyday value.
Tetra® LT—the first economical 24V LED system that meets your essential channel letter needs. Available
in three different sizes, these modules deliver incredibly uniform light, allowing you to use fewer modules

conditions.
www.gecurrent.com | SIGN310 (Rev 04/27/22)
SKU Order Code Description Color Box Quantity Strip Quantity
93146577 GELTD2471-1 Tetra®LT Deep 7100K White 4 strips/box 112 modules per strip
93146578 GELTD2465-1 Tetra®LT Deep 6500K Warm White 4 strips/box 112 modules per strip
93146579 GELTD2450-1 Tetra®LT Deep 5000K Warm White 4 strips/box 112 modules per strip
93146580 GELTD2441-1 Tetra®LT Deep 4100K Warm White 4 strips/box 112 modules per strip
93146573 GELTM2471-1 Tetra®LT Medium 7100K White 4 strips/box 120 modules per strip
93146574 GELTM2465-1 Tetra®LT Medium 6500K Warm White 4 strips/box 120 modules per strip
93146575 GELTM2450-1 Tetra®LT Medium 5000K Warm White 4 strips/box 120 modules per strip
93146576 GELTM2441-1 Tetra®LT Medium 4100K Warm White 4 strips/box 120 modules per strip
93146559 GELTS2471-1 Tetra®LT Shallow 7100K White 4 strips/box 160 modules per strip
93146560 GELTS2465-1 Tetra®LT Shallow 6500K Warm White 4 strips/box 160 modules per strip
93146571 GELTS2450-1 Tetra®LT Shallow 5000K Warm White 4 strips/box 160 modules per strip
93146572 GELTS2441-1 Tetra®LT Shallow 4100K Warm White 4 strips/box 160 modules per strip
Components
Technical Specifications
CCT
Typical